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202006220002
52460

06/22/2020
08:49:37

D R HORTON
INC
BIRMINGHAM

Grantor DEEDS HERRERA
CHARLES
SABASTION

50 100 Lot#:66
Book:50
Pg:100
Sub:CREEKVI
EW SECTOR 1

202006290002
64400

06/29/2020
08:53:00

D R HORTON
INC
BIRMINGHAM

Grantor DEEDS MARBURY
BRIAN
JOSEPH

47 96 Lot#:1404
Book:47 Pg:96
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 14TH
SECTOR
PARK
CROSSINGS

202006300002
68330

06/30/2020
10:12:05

D R HORTON
INC
BIRMINGHAM

Grantor DEEDS GANN
JOSEPH W

51 64 Lot#:96
Book:51 Pg:64
Sub:MALLARD
LANDING
PHASE I

202006300002
68350

06/30/2020
10:12:28

D R HORTON
INC
BIRMINGHAM

Grantor DEEDS FINLEY
KENDRA
SHARDA

51 64 Lot#:83
Book:51 Pg:64
Sub:MALLARD
LANDING
PHASE I

202007010002
72930

07/01/2020
04:06:17

D R HORTON
INC
BIRMINGHAM

Grantor DEEDS WEIR SANTOS
STEVEN

52 2 Lot#:240
Book:52 Pg:2
Sub:TIMBERLI
NE PHASE 5
SECTOR 1
RESURVEY

202007020002
73270

07/02/2020
08:50:59

D R HORTON
INC
BIRMINGHAM

Grantor DEEDS PETTWAY
KEITHIN

34 117 Lot#:17
Book:34
Pg:117
Sub:RESERVE
AT
TIMBERLINE

202007070002
79530

07/07/2020
09:23:10

D R HORTON
INC
BIRMINGHAM

Grantor DEEDS WILSON
ALEXANDRA
NICOLE

51 64 Lot#:87
Book:51 Pg:64
Sub:MALLARD
LANDING
PHASE I

202007070002
80970

07/07/2020
02:26:11

D R HORTON
INC
BIRMINGHAM

Grantor DEEDS SPEIGHTS
JERRICKUS
LAMAR

51 64 Lot#:84
Book:51 Pg:64
Sub:MALLARD
LANDING
PHASE I

202007170002
98300

07/17/2020
08:46:51

D R HORTON
INC
BIRMINGHAM

Grantor MINERAL
DEED

DRH ENERGY
INC

52 2 Lot#:217
Book:52 Pg:2
Sub:TIMBERLI
NE PHASE 5
SECTOR 1
RESURVEY

202007170002
99940

07/17/2020
02:46:18

D R HORTON
INC
BIRMINGHAM

Grantor DEEDS ANDERSON
CHARLES R

51 64 Lot#:81
Book:51 Pg:64
Sub:MALLARD
LANDING
PHASE I

202007170003
00050

07/17/2020
03:13:31

D R HORTON
INC
BIRMINGHAM

Grantor DEEDS TODD DANIEL
HENRY

51 64 Lot#:95
Book:51 Pg:64
Sub:MALLARD
LANDING
PHASE I



202007200003
00170

07/20/2020
08:31:48

D R HORTON
INC
BIRMINGHAM

Grantor DEEDS MCCORD
SARA
KATHERINE

51 64 Lot#:97
Book:51 Pg:64
Sub:MALLARD
LANDING
PHASE I

202007230003
10160

07/23/2020
03:49:51

D R HORTON
INC
BIRMINGHAM

Grantor DEEDS CARDOZA
SARA A

50 100 Lot#:49
Book:50
Pg:100
Sub:CREEKVI
EW SECTOR 1

202007220003
07420

07/22/2020
03:42:54

D R HORTON
INC
BIRMINGHAM

Grantor DEEDS ZINDER
CONNIE

47 96 Lot#:1450
Book:47 Pg:96
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 14TH
SECTOR
PARK
CROSSINGS

202007290003
15910

07/29/2020
10:29:12

D R HORTON
INC
BIRMINGHAM

Grantor DEEDS HILL KAYLA 51 64 Lot#:82
Book:51 Pg:64
Sub:MALLARD
LANDING
PHASE I

202007300003
19860

07/30/2020
07:38:03

D R HORTON
INC
BIRMINGHAM

Grantor DEEDS FRAVALA
PAMELA ANN

50 62 Lot#:1538
Book:50 Pg:62
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 15TH
SECTOR

202007290003
19150

07/29/2020
04:20:46

D R HORTON
INC
BIRMINGHAM

Grantor DEEDS BISHOP
CHARLIE

47 96 Lot#:1447
Book:47 Pg:96
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 14TH
SECTOR
PARK
CROSSINGS

202008030003
25940

08/03/2020
11:04:54

D R HORTON
INC
BIRMINGHAM

Grantor DEEDS LEBLANC
HEIDI RENE

49 5 Lot#:150
Book:49 Pg:5
Sub:WATERST
ONE PHASE 5
FINAL PLAT

202008120003
44840

08/12/2020
08:01:00

D R HORTON
INC
BIRMINGHAM

Grantor DEEDS ROBERTS
SHERRY B

50 100 Lot#:48
Book:50
Pg:100
Sub:CREEKVI
EW SECTOR 1

202008170003
54150

08/17/2020
11:06:56

D R HORTON
INC
BIRMINGHAM

Grantor MINERAL
DEED

DRH ENERGY
INC

52 2 Lot#:222
Book:52 Pg:2
Sub:TIMBERLI
NE PHASE 5
SECTOR 1
RESURVEY

202008190003
60820

08/19/2020
02:16:02

D R HORTON
INC
BIRMINGHAM

Grantor DEEDS GALINDO
GUILLERMO

50 62 Lot#:1542
Book:50 Pg:62
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 15TH
SECTOR

202008270003
76520

08/27/2020
01:10:56

D R HORTON
INC
BIRMINGHAM

Grantor DEEDS TANNER
CHARLES
NORMAN

47 96 Lot#:1443
Book:47 Pg:96
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 14TH
SECTOR
PARK
CROSSINGS

202008270003
76610

08/27/2020
01:55:39

D R HORTON
INC
BIRMINGHAM

Grantor DEEDS HALL JOSHUA
L

49 5 Lot#:19
Book:49 Pg:5
Sub:WATERST
ONE PHASE 5



202008310003
81340

08/31/2020
09:01:22

D R HORTON
INC
BIRMINGHAM

Grantor DEEDS TORRES
MIGUEL

47 96 Lot#:1444
Book:47 Pg:96
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 14TH
SECTOR
PARK
CROSSINGS

202009160004
15400

09/16/2020
01:02:24

D R HORTON
INC
BIRMINGHAM

Grantor DEEDS PITTMAN
JADA

50 62 Lot#:1546
Book:50 Pg:62
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 15TH
SECTOR

202009150004
10690

09/15/2020
08:55:53

D R HORTON
INC
BIRMINGHAM

Grantor DEEDS GALAMORE
NICHOLAS
BLAKE

47 96 Lot#:1401
Book:47 Pg:96
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 14TH
SECTOR
PARK
CROSSINGS

202009210004
21180

09/21/2020
09:04:26

D R HORTON
INC
BIRMINGHAM

Grantor DEEDS JOHNSON
KERISTIN
VASHEA

51 64 Lot#:77
Book:51 Pg:64
Sub:MALLARD
LANDING
PHASE I

202009210004
22520

09/21/2020
01:10:32

D R HORTON
INC
BIRMINGHAM

Grantor DEEDS THOMPSON
RYAN

51 64 Lot#:119
Book:51 Pg:64
Sub:MALLARD
LANDING
PHASE I

202009220004
23900

09/22/2020
08:53:20

D R HORTON
INC
BIRMINGHAM

Grantor DEEDS WHITENACK
DAVID

47 96 Lot#:1411
Book:47 Pg:96
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 14TH
SECTOR
PARK
CROSSINGS

202009220004
26070

09/22/2020
01:53:36

D R HORTON
INC
BIRMINGHAM

Grantor DEEDS CADE SARA 51 64 Lot#:88
Book:51 Pg:64
Sub:MALLARD
LANDING
PHASE I


